TE OWNER	Jackyn cc 3, A161800 4628	14) Eas 91 LEKE IDAC:
aurveyor	DOI: ASSIGNMENT Q.J.II	Date / Time: 9.3.18
/ -	a services	Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU	CIK QAZON	2022287366
Insured Vehicle No	Claim No	1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000
Name of Insured	: Forgyth Angeline Policy No	·
Insured Tel No.	es Index expension	Auti
Excess Sec II :SS	2/2/0	THE PLY OF OUNTAGE RO
		Accident: To VAT OF TROTTY
Is driver the owner	11 1 1 1 7	
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	0	REPORT: VES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: VES / NO Liability: % Final? Yes / No
SACEMOT		
INSRS: WSP: WWF Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS	wsp; Tel; Liability;
Date/ Time		
11012	CHARACT CALCALL CHARACT TOTALLA	STAGE DATE/PIC
6719	2408 1201 - CK Lot 12 x 1000 1 1000 1 2 1000 416	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
Just .	(11 29) Y - X	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
		Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-pickup):
5032.018 € 9.49	all this and one pear-orded TP. OT was substited	After call itr to Ol. 7
	domage and compressed and Informal act	7)2 Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	1845- 40 01.	After call itr to OI. Authorisation To Act:
	of Justifued but fee cot / 180+ and the inclusive	
	LOI/LOR - a] would like to trail the final damana	Retease Voucher:
	and womanical theut subset the will projector.	Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
1563 2018 8 9	OI called in and might with to do a private	LTA/GIA:
10:2101-	settlerest.	Medical Bill:
	COR: 299 60.	PIR:
	LOR 1 SA 60: 35.00.	Internation and least indicate the little
DECENT		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date-Time: NAY 2018 CTA 3 4 7	Post-Repair Photos:
	70101: 640.61	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 11/5/18 Confirm with Cecilia	Email Call RTM (2)
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost:	SS 299.60	(OLD rear-inded TP)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 258.12 (1.5 days) x 172.08	word not
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 75.00 (S 50 x 1.5 days) SS (S x days)	OMEN ASIENT
LOR only LOU only	The state of the s	2016/13
GIA/LTA Search	LOR+LOU LOR+LOI [Tick only one]	9
Medical:	SS TITL	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	Report Format:
Logal Cost	S\$	3) Survey fee:
Total:	SS 640.21 Global Sum SS: 640.00	WAR STATE OF THE S
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payce 1:-	SS 540 UD Name 1: Contuiteloro Enginteri	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2:	J
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:	

(08/TIM3)_	1		1
Bureum Kalvin	REF:		
	ASSI	GNMENT	61
From:	Date:	Veh No: SHE 82.	20 T Yr Regni 6 My 2015
Estima t elCost		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	Lorry / TØ / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES / OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspedienticle No:	×.	Make: Markes Buy	Ezro ac
at Workship m/s		Colour White	A/C: Inseed / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading 5(x79)	T/Radio: Inagred / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	
Policy No.		C/No: W002	(20012B15797)
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Pr / Poor / Bu	rnt
Sum in stred:	Excess:	Steering: Inordan / Jammed / Leak	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorget / Jammed / Leak	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STEA/Rim	or
		Tyre Size; F:	225/55 R16
(Policy Condition)		R:	
Remark: The veh had commence	ed its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of ins	spection.	TOYO/YOKO or	West-14
Ball or Market Value:		Front	Rear
IDAC Acident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. † mm	R/Bal. + mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm	L/Bal. + mm
Est Repairs: 2 da	ys Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/3/-P	D.O.I. 9/1/8
Lum Sum: ~ %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	(DhE logans)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HR	RS	Des, of Damages : Frt / Rear / O	4
Data Same Sa	Vehicle: IN / OUT		Ken
Date:Person Co		The U/C / Chassis frame / B	ody Structure affected due to collision.
Alare Action / Instruct	\$ 260/ 2 Pags.		AZA
171	4 200/ 2 0 97	7 5	PIP
	(Red : \$3,	796.00 /93/.)	
	7		
	19.1		
DateTime, File Pass to?	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	G au — ceas consequence
1) $\mathbf{H}_{:1}$	Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
DatsTime, File Return to?	ne manufer in the CTMATON COST	And the second s	Transportation:
2)	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI
		: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :		:Tech. Invs (\$	Others
Lumo 8 cm / 1.5.1; (\$: Weekend (8	
		Intal ²	- IMI



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

98	OF SHIP SHIP WERE	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18004	4628/K1ka3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 12-03-2018 Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	JM Carlos and a second
	Insured Veh.	SLK 8970Y	Veh. Inspected	SHC 8220T
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	12/03/2018
2.	AND BENCH	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	i syletki ar	Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Continue 1/03,	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	07/03/2018	Inspection Date	09/03/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	Selfweit		Remarks	AND THE REAL
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS AS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR!	SIS. SED REPAIRS



ember of COMFORTDELGRO

Date/Time: 08.03.2018 17:23

Page : 1

: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)]
----------------------	----

JOB CARD Sales Order: JCNO305123267

	JUNUA TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P
REGN NACES 220T	MILEAGE
MAKE MERCEDES BENZ	FUEL 1/2 F
MODELE220CDI(E6) 08	.03.2018 13:20
YR OF WANDS. 2015	TARGET DATE
CHASSWSD2f20012B157973	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
	MAKE MERCEDES BENZ MODELE220CDI(E6) 08

JOB DESCRIPTION

ident Date: 07.03.2018

URE: 3P 07.03.18

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

0 & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR	-	GUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
ement Stip	Exit Pass		
SHC8220T LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHC8220T		
rvice Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	
ed to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard		1

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8220T

the .

MAKE

MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ

AigAsia-up/p)

DATE 9/3/2018

LKK - Kalvin

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Rear Bumper X 1400			\$ 1,510.00
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement .?			\$ 1,150.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket Lower (LH/RH)		\$ 135.00	\$ 270.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) 2		\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
	Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH/RH) 7		\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
	Rear Bumper Lower Cover X		NAS STANSFE	\$ 325.00
	SUP TOTAL			£ 2.725.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 3,735.00
	LESS 20%			\$ 747.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 2,988.00
	Rear Bumper Sensor			\$ 388.00
	9 € .⊅≥-			
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge			\$ 400.00 \$ 250.00 \$ 50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 700.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 4,076.00
	Kehrilky M 9/2/18 1-20L 2 Pm			
	2 Pm P/P After Par pll		LKK Auto Consultants here the Repairer of the followin To resurrant between any of To do not provide any of Particular and any of the results and the item(s) in approval.	4.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305123267 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 09/03/18 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date **FINALIZATION FORM** LKK To Fax: KALVIN ANG Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SHC8220T Date of Accident : 07-Mar-18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG ASIA ---SLK8970Y The finalized amount shall be: 2. Spare Parts after List discount NIL (b) Labour Charges \$280.00 \$280.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 5. finalized amount Signature: Signature KALVIN : LIMTS Name Name 62148398 Tel Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Item: Amount Attached (Signature) Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee 5. Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 09.03.2018 Time: 14:37:47

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

305123267 : SHC8220T : 00000000000

MAKE

: MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL DATE OF REGN

: E220CDI(E6) : 06.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN

: 08.03,2018 13:20

ACCIDENT DATE : 07.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

100.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

SUB-TOTAL: 280.00

TOTAL : 280.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

DATE:

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTC

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8220T

MAKE MODEL

: MERCEDES BENZ

AigAsia - (p/p)

LKK - Kalvin

ODEL	: MERCEDES DENZ				
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	- 7	Amount
	Rear Bumper X Mari			\$	1,510.00
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$	1,150.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket Lower (LH/RH)		S 135.00	S	270.00
	Page Rummer Proglest Ton (LU/PH)		\$ 125.00	S	250.00
	Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH/RH)		\$ 115.00	S	230.00
	Rear Bumper Lower Cover ×			S	325.00
	Treat Damper Lower Cores				
	SUB TOTAL			S	3,735.00
	LESS 20%			S	747.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	2,988.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			ф	2,700.00
	Rear Bumper Sensor			s	388.00
	3				
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge			s s	\$00.00 250.00 50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	700.00
				•	1.076.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	4,076.00
	K. 621/1664				
	Kehrilley M 9/3/8 1-20L 2 Pm P/P	the = To = To = Tr	Auto Consultants hence no Repairer of the following: resurvey before/after spray paints daplay damaged part(s) during re are prices are subject to confirmat and party survey is on a "Wehout P of legal mod houseous is allowed applementary durings must be seen	survey on ejudic	ce" basis
	After Paper pll	10000000	nowledged by Reparts nature:		

quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed

by the insurance company.



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our	Ref :T 0318 / SHC8220T /CL(st)			1	ENGINEE	RINC
Date	The second secon				rtDelGro Engineer	
r on me see	A CALL DA CAPACO ANICATO A NICE DEPLATED	CDGE Taxi Clair		ting by	addell Road Singap	
	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive			Mainline +65 Facsimilie +65	
	ARTIS Buliding	Singapore 50896	oa.			dgiji bom ko
78 S	henton Way				Company Regulation N	e tressection
#07-	16				/	Workshops
Sing	apore 079120			Α.	. / l	Braddel
iber E	: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PR	REJUDICE				addell Road ore 579701
Dear				V		Loyang cyang Drive xore 508986
	O OTHER SHC8220T YOU	JR INSURED § 07.03.18	SLK8970	<u>Y</u>	383 Sin	Sin Ming Ming Drive ore 575711
We a	are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Trans	portation Pte L	td, the o	wner c		Pandar
	cle No : SHC8220T which was involved in the car				1 To	andan Road
	vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have red					Ub
	esenting their claims against the party responsible fo				from 320	Ubi Road 3
10000	damage to the vehicle.	40.00			Singap	one 408646
	en i rest e between with an bewer		CI MOOT	w		Senoko enako Leor
	ne accident was caused by the negligent act of your in			11	Singap	ione 758156
	ire submitting these claim for your consideration on b	enair of the cial	mants.			ngei Kadu Kadut Way
	I OWNER'S CLAIM		e 20	00.60	Singap	ore 72879
1	Cost of Repair	-		9.60		Yishur
2	2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 172.08 per of Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	-	\$ 3 ⁴	4.10	501 Yishun India Singap	strial Park 2 lors 788732
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees	-	\$	7.49		
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	-	\$	-		
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	_	\$			
0	Toming / Modelar / Horsepordre	Sub Total :		1.25		
HIR	ER'S CLAIM					
7		lays	\$ 16	50.00		
		otal Claims :	\$ 81	1.25		
We	enclosed herewith the following documents to suppor	t the claims: -				
a)	Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs	4	8		pcs.	
b)	LTA search slip/s of : SLK8970Y				-	
c)	GIA / Police report/s of : SHC8220T					
d)	Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator					
	(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene () C	ertificate of Insu	rance			
	() Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Mile	eage record				
	lly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the as possible.	e settlement of	the said	claims	s as	
Place	se note that it is a condition of any settlement reache	d that it shall h	e without	preiu	dice	
	ny personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	- Tree is offering	- 111119691	p. 5]6	T-10.70	

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18004628/K1ka3

19 MARCH 2018

FORSYTH ANGELINE MRS HARDIE ANGELINE 51 ELIZABETH DRIVE SINGAPORE 669737

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 8970Y AND SHC 8220T ON 07.03.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zaini Case Handler

1

DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Zaini@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

MERCEDES E220 SHC8220T , SLK8970Y

ON 07-Mar-18 21:30

MA-

ALONG

JLN ANAK BUKIT TWDS JLN JURONG KECHIL

I / We

FONG KUM CHEONG

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

S0943320A

and/or

ABDUL RAHIMAN S/O K ... (Relief) NRIC No.: S2177363H

Taxi Number

SHC8220T

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

08-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

FONG KUM CHEONG

Hirer NRIC

S0943320A

Signature:

Address

114 LENGKONG TIGA #09-177

410114

Contact No.

97633682

Name of Relief

ABDUL RAHIMAN S/O K MOOSA

Relief NRIC

S2177363H

Signature :

Address

472 TAMPINES ST 44 #01-49

520472

Contact No.

98535356

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$ 640.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHC 8220T</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>07/03/2018</u> (date) along <u>JLN ANAK BUKIT TWDS JLN JURONG KECHIL</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLK 8970Y</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>09/03/2018</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner **COMFORT TRANSPORTATION**PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SHC 8220T make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC 8220T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_18 (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

[&]quot;The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages anly. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

201 Braddell Road Singapore E79701 Warning + E5 (280) 6290 Facebrell + 65 6280 8756

Workshops

59 Laying Dive Bingapore 501005 983 Sin Miro Dive Bingapore 575717 93 Panden Read Singapore 600390

24 Senske Leop Singapore 75ir156 7 Surger Hadut Way Bingapore 728791 6 Data Avenue 1 Singapore 039537

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHC8220T

INV. NO/DATE 91361862 13.03.2018

MAKE MERCEDES BENZ JOB NO. 305123267

MODEL E220CDI(E6) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 06.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 08.03.2018 13:20

CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012B157973

Description: 3P 07.03.18

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc Net

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

100.00

100.00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

180.00

SUB-TOTAL

280.00

Items total

280.00 19.50

Add GST @

7,000 %

Invoice amount

299,60

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91361862	299.60	Y
			1

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bracited Area Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6363 6365 Facomin + 65 6260 6756

Warkshops

53 Laying Drive Singapore scholati 383 Sn Ming One Segapore 575717 43 Pandar Read Segapore 505090 220 Ub Pood 3 Singapore 406640

24 Sirrola Loop Bhyapore 75t 15t 7 Sunge Radut Way Singapore 728791 6 Delu Avenue 1 Singapore 539537

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHC8220T

INV. NO/DATE 91361862 13.03.2018

MAKE MERCEDES BENZ JOB NO. 305123267

MODEL E220CDI(E6) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 06.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 08.03.2018 13:20

CHASSIS CODE WDD2120012B157973

CHEWBEELENG 13.03.2018 12:13:24 Issued by

Repair type : Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDLLCHO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91361862	299.60	Y

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18030245

Date: 13 March 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

07/03/2018 @ 21:30 hrs

ALONG

JLN ANAK BUKIT TWDS JLN JURONG KECHIL

INVOLVING

SLK8970Y

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC8220T (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to FONG KUM CHEONG IC NO S0943320A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$172.08 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

forth.

		0010	+			
JOSH BS OPERATED (TIME)		X J X	SOUR EAGE BEADIN	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
10	DATE	NAME OF LONGE	With the Park of t	(KW)	FROM	2
	1 6107	Jahre 7		212	2000	
0	1	- 0	8610172			なれる
0450 4013	76 67	Jahren	61036	4217	1320	2440
0000	W	7	0000	220	002	2450
0640		202	CT 120 SC	244	Sic	2120
9		4 12 1	6 3 28	さげっ	20,50	05 45
100		77 77	9 9 2 1 +3	250	200	
100	2	7 7	5 1 3 9 4	325	1500	0220
	TO	Y 20 23	F8 5 7 - 1	314	(FO 2)	1330
2 1	100 CONT.	And of the		F	1338	\-
77 000	9	MACOUNT	3	3	/	1400

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLK8970Y 07 Mar 2018 / 21:30:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

ОК

SHC8225]

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

\dots CLAIM SUBFOLDER \dots (Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sul	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	St	atus	
Main	09 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		09 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$280.0 Edit Est		S\$280 View			Re	ending for eport Cancel Case	70 × 0 × 0 × 0 × 0 × 0 × 0 × 0 × 0 × 0 ×
	Main] R	eference	C	alm Det	ails	\mathcal{L}	Docume	ents	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[0	Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Forsyth A	ngeline Mrs Har	die Angeline, ID:	501674750	i						
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	19930382	21R					
Vehicle Re No.:	SHC822	ОТ			Date of L	Production of the con-	A Providence of the Committee of the	3 21:00 - :59 and 1 Days F	rom LTA R	eg Date (N	tan Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 782	8229736SG			Policy/Co Note No.	icy/Cover 2100499878 (Comprehensive)					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLK8970				Policy No (Claiman		1808893	6MFSH			
27711W0.72512A					Excess:						
Repairer:		and the book of the County of the State of the County of t	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang	Conducted Street agency of the Street	The second second second	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		the territority of the basis of			
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance esaval@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65	-6419-30	1] 000	tandled b	y Kesaval, Ja	clyn-M]		
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	222311							
Adjuster:	21/03/20		ttd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled	by KAL	VIN ANG	WEI KUN].	[Final	Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mail
AIG_SG	(13/03/2018)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Report	10							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	ks⊟				Viev	v All S	earch Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Dat No results.	100 1000100	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handl	er A	ssigned	Ву	Completed C	On C	reated On	Done?

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHC8220T (7828229736SG)

[SLK8970Y]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 7 2018 9:00PM

[Forsyth Angeline Mrs Hardie Angeline]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
avees.			patronomi	percent of the control of the contro	-
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	The state of the s	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/03/18 13:33	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLK8970Y, Claimant: FORSYTH ANGELINE MRS HARDIE ANGELINE	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
-0.00	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
12		CONTRACTOR	0		-
13	12/03/18 17:40	General View		Load JPG	V
14	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
16	12/03/18 17:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/03/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	13/03/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	13/03/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
20	13/03/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	13/03/18 08:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/03/18 11:11	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED		Load PDF	
2	14/03/18 11:11	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
3_	23/05/18 10:15	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	23/05/18 10:15	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
5_	23/05/18 10:15	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	23/05/18 10:15	RENTAL RECEIPT LTA SEARCH	ő	Load PDF	
8	23/05/18 10:15	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Correspond	lences	1 per page 🔍	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------------	---------	----------

TE/	A IVI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLK8970Y (Insd veh)			Mod	Model:		MERCEDES-BENZ E220	
	SHC8220T (TP veh) 07/03/2018					BLUETEC 2.1 D (A)		
Date of Accident:								
Global Sum Settlern	ent : [X] Yes	-	[]	No	1		
Repair Estimate			\$		4,361.32			
Final Repair Cost		1	\$		640.00			
Loss of Use		-	\$			1	.50 da	ys at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			s			1.50	da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	7	\$					
Others:		2	\$					
			\$					
Final Settlement Su	m (Global S	um) :	\$		640.00			
		Registered?	- 1	[X]	YES	[]	NO	(Kindly indicate
9.7%	kshop GIA I	togistorour		. ^]				
oelow) A) For Non GIA R	egistered V	Vorkshop:		Agre	ed Liability A Applicab			_(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistered V	Vorkshop: shop: (%)		Agre BOL _27_ Asse	ed Liability A Applicab — ssed Liabi	le: Yes/	No- I	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistered V	Vorkshop: shop: (%)		Agre BOL _27_ Asse	ed Liability A Applicab — ssed Liabi	le: Yes/	No- I	BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	egistered V ered Works 100_ bility to be fil	Vorkshop: shop: (%) lled only for ch		Agre BOL _27_ Asse	ed Liability A Applicab — ssed Liabi	le: Yes/	No- I	BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks **Payment Instruction**	egistered Vorks100_ billity to be file	Vorkshop: shop: (%) lled only for ch		Agre BOL _27_ Asse	ed Liability A Applicab — ssed Liabi	le: Yes/	No- I	BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGreen	egistered Vorks100_ billity to be file	Vorkshop: shop: (%) lled only for ch		Agre BOL _27_ Asse	ed Liability A Applicab — ssed Liabi s and for o	le: Yes/	No- I	BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGree 2)	egistered Vorks100_ billity to be file	Vorkshop: shop: (%) lled only for ch		Agre BOL _27_ Asse	ed Liability A Applicab ssed Liabil s and for o	le: Yes/	No- I	BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	egistered Vorks100_ billity to be file	Vorkshop: shop: (%) lled only for ch		Agre BOL _27_ Asse	ed Liability A Applicab ssed Liability s and for o	le: Yes/	No- I	BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18004628/K1UA3Q2

Date:

23/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2100499878 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC8220T

Insured Vehicle No: SLK8970Y

Date of Loss:

07/03/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 7828229736SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC8220T

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC, 2.1 D (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 65192432704571 WDD2120012B157973

Reg. Date: Colour:

06/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Odometer:

514795 km

Engine Capacity:

2143 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,376.00	0.00	3,376.00	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		700.00	280.00	420.00	60.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,076.00	280.00	3,796.00	93.13
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	285.32	19.60	265.72	93.13
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,361.32	299.60	4,061.72	93.13
	+ Loss of Use (1.5 x S	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	75.00		
	+ Car Rental (1.5 x SS	\$172.08/day) (S\$)	258.12		
	+ Doo	:/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
		-			

Nett Liability (S\$)

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 09/03/2018

09/03/2018 Inspected At: Date Inspected:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

640.21

640.00

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	Repair Serviceable Serviceable Serviceable	1,510.00 FL 1,150.00 FL 270.00 FL 250.00 FL 230.00 FL	*-FL *-FL *-FL
*REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH)	Serviceable Serviceable Serviceable	270.00 FL 250.00 FL	*-FL *-FL
*REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH)	Serviceable Serviceable	250.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH)	Serviceable		
. [1] [하고 경우가 있다고 있다고 있는 아이들의 일이 아프라고 있다. [2] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2		230.00 FL	4 100
*REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER	Candanable		*-FL
	Serviceable	325.00 FL	*- FL
*REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Serviceable	388.00 FS	*-FS
=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	3		
	Sub Total (S\$)	4,123.00	0.00
- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	747.00	0.00
	Total Parts (S\$)	3,376.00	0.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 747.00 Total Parts (S\$) 3,376.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	400.00	100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	700.00	280.00
	F	Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >